
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
10 
27 
55 
91 
15 
26 
28 
22 
15 
88 
89 

555 
11 
37 
96 
28 
23 
32 
12 
41 
29 
55 

111 
38 
30 

Class 
F3 
F.FORD 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
SUPER 
LIGHT 
EVO 
LIGHT 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 

MASTER 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 

Name 
JOSUE 
HEITOR FARIAS 
HEITOR NOGUEIRA FILHO 
ANDRE EIDT 
ALEXANDRE LOUZA 
FABIO FARIAS 
E.SHIMIDT 
LUCAS MONTEIRO 
ALEXANDRE LOUZA 
IGOR COSTA 
LUCAS CHIMELO 
PAULO DA SILVA 
BRUNO MELO 
MARTIN SALVATI 
SILAS PASSOS 
RODRIGO ROSSET 
NATAN SILVEIRA 
GUILHERME FRAGA 
JULIANO 
DINHO FERREIRA 
JOSE NONATO 
GABRIEL SOUZA 
VICTOR ASSIS 
VINICIUS WOLF 
ADILSON ESTRELA 

Laps 
10 
8 
7 
7 

11 
10 
11 
10 
10 
7 
9 
8 

11 
8 

11 
11 
11 
10 
11 
9 
9 
5 
9 
4 

Best Tm 
1:39.585 
1:51.490 
1:55.155 
1:55.533 
1:55.722 
1:56.640 
1:56.657 
1:56.860 
1:57.437 
1:57.659 
1:57.902 
1:58.783 
1:58.806 
1:58.809 
1:59.056 
1:59.531 
2:00.702 
2:00.742 
2:02.678 
2:05.302 
2:05.473 
2:09.102 
2:13.031 
2:13.527 

Diff 

11.905 
15.570 
15.948 
16.137 
17.055 
17.072 
17.275 
17.852 
18.074 
18.317 
19.198 
19.221 
19.224 
19.471 
19.946 
21.117 
21.157 
23.093 
25.717 
25.888 
29.517 
33.446 
33.942 

Gap 

11.905 
3.665 
0.378 
0.189 
0.918 
0.017 
0.203 
0.577 
0.222 
0.243 
0.881 
0.023 
0.003 
0.247 
0.475 
1.171 
0.040 
1.936 
2.624 
0.171 
3.629 
3.929 
0.496 

In Lap 
4 
4 
1 
4 
5 
1 
4 
4 
3 
7 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
2 
6 
3 
9 
5 
6 
1 
0 

S1 Best 
38.426 
42.523 
44.410 
44.128 
44.214 
44.608 
44.376 
44.824 
45.048 
45.181 
44.843 
45.481 
44.868 
44.756 
45.461 
46.162 
46.296 
46.466 
47.248 
47.146 
48.457 
49.668 
50.460 
45.649 

S2 Best 
37.637 
40.903 
42.424 
42.680 
42.569 
42.973 
42.821 
43.063 
43.153 
42.827 
43.295 
43.614 
43.274 
44.343 
44.436 
44.440 
44.290 
44.331 
44.635 
45.418 
46.321 
47.050 
50.477 
43.443 
47.429 

S3 Best 
23.522 
27.691 
27.957 
27.925 
28.529 
28.355 
28.671 
28.699 
29.028 
29.165 
29.190 
29.355 
29.220 
28.264 
28.876 
28.826 
28.904 
29.398 
29.805 
29.872 
30.301 
31.280 
31.434 
28.745 

Sorted on best lap time
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1a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2025 
 FORMULAS 

3o TREINO 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 13:34:46 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

06/02/2025 13:30 


